## 2009 Under Armour National Tryout Player Registration

Player Information			Under Armour National Tryout Registration - \$99: Each
Player's Name			player is required to declare one primary position. You may also list one
Home Address			secondary position if you play one for an additional \$50. Registration includes Under Armour Tryout, verbal scouting report, pro workout, college
City	State	7in	recruiting info and an opportunity to tryout for Baseball Factory college recruiting programs, Baseball Factory's Under Armour National Teams and
Homo Dhono	State	_ <b>Z</b> ip	
Discon Call Disc			Training camps and the Under Armour All-America Game.
Player Cell Pho	ne		
Player Email			Premium Under Armour National Tryout Package
Player's Date of Birth			<b>Registration - \$199:</b> Perform at up to two positions as part of the
			Premium Package. Registration includes everything in the standard tryout
Family Information			plus: Online Showcase Prep Course, 10 Recruiting Pitfalls to Avoid, and
Father's Name			the 1,600+ College Coach Database.
Collogo(s) Attor	 ndod		
College(s) AttendedOccupation			Tryout Date/Site: AM/PM
Occupation		1	
Cell Phone Email:			(Please check one)
Mother's Name			I am registering for the Under Armour National Tryout
College(s) Attended			One Position (\$99) Two Positions (\$149)
Occupation			
Occupation Email:			I am registering for the Premium Tryout Package (\$199)
			: a reg.etcg ree r rea r year : ae.a.ge (+ 1 / / /
Roster Infor	rmation		>>>Payment Method (Choose One)
Primary Position (List only ONE)			I will pay by <b>check</b> (made payable to Baseball Factory) I will pay by <b>credit card</b> (must fill out information below)
Secondary Position (List only ONE)			I will pay by <b>credit card</b> (must fin out information below)
Year of High School Graduation:			Credit Card Type (circle one)
High School:			
High School Baseball Coach:			Visa Master Card American Express Discover
Bats (Right/Left/Switch?):			Account Holders Name Exactly As It Appears on Card
Throws (Right/Left?):			
Throws (Right/Left?): Height: Weight:			
Jersey Size (M, L, XL, or 2X?):			Account Number
Shoe Size: Travel/Summer Ball Team			Expiration Date
Travel/Summer Dan Team			Parent/Guardians Signature
			Date Amount
Academic II	nformation		
Overall GPA (Entire High School Career)			Registration Option #1 - Via Website:
PSAT Score: ACT Score:			To register online go to www.baseballfactory.com click on
SAT Total: Math: Verbal: Writ:			the Under Armour Tryout Banner then click "Register Now"
SAT Total Witt Witt			and follow the on screen directions.
			and follow the off screen directions.
Best Player	s in Your Area		Designation Ontion #2 Via Fev.
			Registration Option #2 - Via Fax:
Class of '10			To register for the Under Armour National Tryout via fax,
Name	High School	Email/Phone #	please fax this profile sheet to (410) 715 – 1975.
	C		
			Registration Option #3 - Via Toll-Free Number:
			To register for the Under Armour National Tryout please
Class of 111			call Dave Wipkowski toll free (800) 641 – 4487 x 109.
Class of '11	II: 1 C 1 1	E 11/D1 //	1 ,
Name	High School	Email/Phone #	Registration Option #4 - Via Mail:
			Please mail this form with payment (if paid by check) to:
			Baseball Factory, Attn: Under Armour Tryout Registration
Class of '12			9176 Red Branch Road, Suite M
Name	High School	Email/Phone #	Columbia, MD 21045
•	<i>3</i>		
			Pacaball Factors Contact Info
			Baseball Factory Contact Info
<b>REFUNDS</b> – Under Armour National Tryout fees are non-refundable.			Contact: Dave Wipkowski
Fees will be transferable to another event if the player notifies Baseball			Phone: (800) 641 – 4487 x 109
1 CCS WIII OC HAIISIC	radio to anomici event II til	o pragor nourros Dascuan	Walante and a second of the se

If you choose to pay by check, please make sure to enclose your payment when mailing back your registration form. Payment is necessary to hold your roster spot.

Factory of his intent to cancel at least 48 hours in advance of the tryout. All

other player fees are not transferable.

Website:

Email:

www.baseballfactory.com

dwipkowski@baseball factory.com